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Classic Cross Stitch

FR 381 Reflections

Page 25
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Classic Cross Stitch
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Instructions and Symbol Key for Design "FR 381 Reflections"

Fabric:

Stitches:

Colours: DMC

14 count Cream Aida

Use 2 strands of thread for cross stitch

375 x 297 Size: 26.79 x 21.21 inches or 68.04 x 53.88 cm

152
154
157
160
165
169
210
223
315
317
319
327
341
356
368
371
415
433
445
452
470
472
519
524
550
553
580
610
640
647
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734
775
780
816
822
830
833
898
907
922
930
932
939
987

ITOoNNODODVEHOVcEHOILGONM «QHNEV N2 | 9H0owETTNONRR oY [/ g

No.

Colour Name

Antique rose
Prune rose

Light cornflower blue
Storm blue

Pale moss green
Pewter grey

Light violet
Medium dusty pink
Antique lilac

Steel grey
Shadow green
Dark violet
Hydrangea blue
Medium terracotta
Nile green

Green plains
Chrome grey
Chocolate brown
Light lemon
Pigeon grey

Olive green

Bud green

Sea spray blue
Light grey green
Blackcurrant
Amethyst violet
Cactus green
Dark golden brown
Green grey

Rock grey
Savannah gold
Dark old gold
Honey gold

Bronze green

Light Olive green
Summer rain blue
Chestnut tree brown
Red fruit

Cotton cream
Green oak brown
Brass

Teak brown
Granny Smith green
Terracotta

Slate grey

Seagull blue

Dark navy blue
Basil green
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153
156
158
161
166
209
211
310
316
318
322
336
347
367
370
402
420
437
451
453
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535
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564
581
613
644
648
677
712
730
733
762
778
815
819
824
832
834
902
919
928
931
936
945
988

Colour Name

Lilac rose
Lavender

Deep mauve
Ash blue

Moss green
Lilac

Pale violet
Black

Heather lilac
Granite grey
Delft blue

Indigo blue
Egyptian red
Bay leaf green
Medium mustard
Pottery brown
Hazelnut

Camel

Shell pink grey
Turtledove grey
Tarragon green
Pond green
Dark fern green
Stone grey
Violet

Light malachite green
Grashopper green
Rope brown
Light green grey
Pepper grey
Sand gold
Cream

Khaki green
Golden green
Pearl grey
Antique mauve
Cherry red

Baby pink
Ocean blue
Light green bronze
Light brass
Garnet red

Red copper
Light pearl grey
Blue grey
Oaktree moss green
Eggshell cream
Forest green




3013 Resin green

3041  Medium lilac

3046 Rye beige

3072 Pale pearl grey

3346  Hunter Green

3354 Hydrangea pink

3371 Ebony

3685 Dark mauve

3712  Blush pink

3726 Dark antique mauve

3743 Pale lilac

3761 Light Sky Blue

3774 Pale desert sand

3799 Anthracite grey

3816 Snake green

3820 Maze yellow

3822 Light straw yellow

3828 Oaktree brown

3834 Grape

3836 Light grape

3839 Mediterraneanblue

3860 Taupe mauve

3865 Winter white
ECRUT ECRUT

3023 Light platinum grey
3042 Lilac

3047  Silver birch beige
3078 Pale yellow

3347 Insect green
3363 Herbgreen

3609 Light pink plum
3689 Rose petal pink
3721  Earth pink

3727  Litchee mauve
3756  Cloud blue

3768  Storm grey

3778  Light terracotta
3802 Aubergine mauve
3819  Light moss green
3821  Straw yellow
3823 Ivory

3833  Light strawberry
3835 Medium grape
3837 Deep violet

3856  Pale beechwood
3861 Light taupe

3866 Garlic cream
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This chart has been designed and printed with our best intentions of being without mistakes. However, the possibility of human
error, printing mistakes or the variation of individual stitching does exist, and we regret that we cannot be reponsible for this.

Note: The shaded blocks on the chart represent overlapping stitches.
Copyright © Classic Cross Stitch 2006 All rights reserved.



